Climate Change

GEF_ID
1 5478
2 5476
3 5296
4 5475
5 5370
6 5474

Agency

UNDP

UNDP

UNDP

UNDP

UNDP

UNDP

Sub-total Climate Change

GRAND TOTAL

Global Environment Facility
Table 1: Record of GEF Trust Fund Resources Requested for Projects and Resulting Council Decisions
Intersessional Work Program, August 2013

Project Funding Project Funding
Amount Requested for Funding Amounts Approved by Council
in US$ in US$
Title Country Project Grant Agency Fee  Total Amount Project Grant Agency Fee Total Amount 40% of
Requested Requested Requested Approved Approved Approved Agency fee
to be
committed
by Trustee
Third National Comunication (3NC) and First Ecuador 852,000 80,940 932,940 852,000 80,940 932,940 32,376
Biennial Update Report (BUR)
Third National Communication (TNC) and Jamaica 852,000 80,940 932,940 852,000 80,940 932,940 32,376
Biennial Update Report to the UNFCCC
Third National Communications (TNC) to the Malaysia 852,000 80,940 932,940 852,000 80,940 932,940 32,376
UNFCCC and Biennial Update Reporting (BUR)
Third National Communication on Climate Paraguay 852,000 80,940 932,940 852,000 80,940 932,940 32,376
Change and First Biennial Update Report
Third National Communication (TNC) and Thailand 852,000 80,940 932,940 852,000 80,940 932,940 32,376
Biennial Update Report to the UNFCCC
Third National Communication and First Biennial Yemen 852,000 80,940 932,940 852,000 80,940 932,940 32,376
Update Report to the UNFCCC
5,112,000 485,640 5,597,640 5,112,000 485,640 5,597,640 194,256

5,112,000 485,640 5,597,640 5,112,000 485,640 5,597,640 194,256

Annex 1-Table 1

Comments

Non-Expedited EA

Non-Expedited EA

Non-Expedited EA

Non-Expedited EA

Non-Expedited EA

Non-Expedited EA



	Intersessional Work Program

